
Date
New

Measurement

Old

Measurement Change

5/7/1974 38.61

1/15/1987 54.80 38.61 -16.19
2/5/1987 47.58 54.80 7.22 
1/23/1996 54.90 47.58 -7.32
1/12/1998 52.80 54.90 2.10 
11/6/2008 50.50 52.80 2.30 
5/12/2009 51.80 50.50 -1.30

1/11/2010 50.80 51.80 1.00 
9/28/2010 48.10 50.80 2.70 
4/6/2011 49.50 48.10 -1.40
10/26/2011 52.30 49.50 -2.80
4/19/2012 49.60 52.30 2.70 
10/3/2012 51.60 49.60 -2.00
5/15/2013 52.30 51.60 -0.70
12/3/2013 52.70 52.30 -0.40
6/12/2014 52.70 52.70 0.00 
1/28/2015 52.80 52.70 -0.10
10/7/2015 54.50 52.80 -1.70
7/27/2016 52.60 54.50 1.90 
12/6/2016 53.00 52.60 -0.40
7/12/2017 52.50 53.00 0.50 
3/1/2018 52.60 52.50 -0.10
7/8/2018 58.20 52.60 -5.60
12/2/2019 52.80 58.20 5.40 
7/23/2019 55.20 52.80 -2.40

9/1/2020 56.70 55.20 -1.50

4/20/2021 57.50 56.70 -0.80

3/9/2022 58.40 57.50 -0.90

9/8/2022 61.60 58.40 -3.20

4/12/2023 60.80 61.60 0.80 

1/31/2024 63.50 60.80 -2.70

Average SWL: 53.33

Median SWL: 52.70

Well Number 5606616
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